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RECRUITMENT PROCESS OUTSOURCING
Accolo accolo.com 415-785-7833
Adecco adecco.com 631-844-7800
Alexander Mann Solutions alexandermannsolutions.com +44 207-8320100
BrassRing brassring.com 888-747-4473
Hudson Resourcing hudsonresourcing.com +61 2-6229-1555
Hyrian hyrian.com 323-525-3400
Kelly Services kellyservices.com 248-362-4444
Kenexa kenexa.com 610-971-9171
Manpower (Resource Consulting Group) manpower.com 414-961-1000
Novotus novotus.com 800-856-0143
The Randstad Group randstad.com +31 20-569-5911
Recruitment Enhancement Services resjobs.com 800-737-0911 
Robert Half International rhii.com 650-234-6000
Spherion spherion.com 954-308-7600
StratSource stratsource.com 972-437-2220
TalentFusion talentfusion.com 413-238-0138 

E-RECRUITING
AbsoluteHire absolutehire.com 800-943-2589
AIRS (Advance Internet Recruiting Solutions) airsdirectory.com 800-466-4010
CareerCast careercast.com 760-602-9502
CareerBuilder.com careerbuilder.com 773-527-3600
Dice Inc. dice.com 877-386-3323
EmploymentGuide.com EmploymentGuide.com 877-876-4039 
ePredix epredix.com 800-447-2266
eQuest equest.com 925-552-1000
ExecuNet execunet.com 800-637-3126 
Executives Only executivesonly.com 401-223-0256
HealthCareerWeb.com healthcareerweb.com 877-876-4039
Hire.com hire.com 800-953-4473
HireDiversity.com hirediversity.com 800-957-9724
HotJobs.com/Yahoo! hotjobs.com 877-468-5627
Human Resources Management Center hrmc.com 800-749-4960
HRsmart hrsmart.com 214-432-3456
JobPilotAG jobpilot.com +49 6172-919-278
Monster.com monster.com 800-666-7837
Net Temps net-temps.com 800-307-0062
Netshare, Inc. netshare.com 800-241-5642 
New York Times nytimes.com 212-556-4510
RecruitUSA recruitusa.com 612-278-0000
SelectMinds selectminds.com 212-683-2988

COMPANY NAME URL (www) PHONE

▼

The Recruitment Resource Guide was developed based on the HRO Today Resource Guide, a Hoover’s
company search, online research, and a survey of other HR and recruitment publications. Companies
that would like to be added to the HRO Today Resource Guide and future recruitment listings can enter
their information online under the “Directory” section of our home page, www.hrotoday.com.
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TMP Worldwide tmpworldwide.com 212-351-7000
TruStar Solutions trustarsolutions.com 888-547-4472
Vault.com vault.com 212-366-4212
Velocity Resource Group velocityresourcegroup.com 630-836-8770
Webhire webhire.com 781-869-5000
WebRecruiter webrecruiter.com 212-422-1300
Yahoo/Resumix resumix.yahoo.com 800-988-0003

EXECUTIVE RECRUITING
Borderless Executive Search besworld.com +32 2-777-9696
Christian & Timbers ctnet.com 781-229-9515
The Custer Group custergroup.com 615-309-0577 
Executives Only executivesonly.com 401-223-0256
Executives Unlimited executives-unlimited.com 866-957-4466
Heidrick & Struggles heidrick.com 312-496-1200
Korn/Ferry International kornferry.com 310-552-1834
Management Recruiters International mrinet.com 215-636-1241
MRI Franktown jobs-search.com 800-839-0393 
NETSHARE, Inc. netshare.com 800-241-5642
Professional Recruiting Offices Inc. proinc.com 760-400-0123
Raymond International globalrecruiter.com 831-429-1235
Russell Reynolds Associates russreyn.com 212-351-2000
S. R. Clarke srclarke.com 703-934-4200
The SearchLogix Group searchlogixgroup.com 770-517-2660
Spencer Stuart spencerstuart.com 212-336-0200
T Williams Consulting twilliams.com 866-892-1503
TowerHunter towerhunter.com 602-861-5876

STAFFING
A1 ACCOUNTING; 1C CREATIVE; F1 FINANCIAL; H HEALTH CARE; 1L LEGAL; T TECHNOLOGY

Acabo Recruiting Services  A1 acabo.com 813-228-8030
Accountemps  A1 accountemps.com 800-803-8367
Advanced Recruiters  H advancedrecruiters.com 217-479-8088
Advantage Human Resourcing advhr.com 800-967-5464
Aerotek aerotek.com 888-237-6835
AMN Healthcare, Inc. H amnhealthcare.com 866-510-1904
AMR, Inc. F1 amr4jobs.com 888-290-7228
Analysts International  T analysts.com 800-800-5044
Analytic Recruiting  F1 T analyticrecruiting.com 212-545-8511 
Aquent  1C F1 H T aquent.com 617-535-5000
Argus Search argussearch.com 336-656-1000
Butler International, Inc. T butler.com 201-573-8000
CDI Corporation  T 1L cdicorp.com 602-431-4467
The Comforce Corporation  H T comforce.com 877-266-3672
Computer Horizons Corporation  T computerhorizons.com 800-321-2421
Comsys  T comsys.com 713-386-1400
Contract Recruiting Incorporated contractrecruiting.com 310-784-4400
Cross Country Healthcare, Inc. H crosscountry.com 800-347-2264
CTG, Inc. T ctg.com 716-882-8000
Elixir Web Solutions Ltd. T e-lixirweb.com +91 22-5676-464953
Express Personnel Services expresspersonnel.com 405-840-5000
FirstSource  firstsourcestaffing.com 718-636-7350
Hall Kinion hallkinion.com 888-663-3626
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Instigate Inc. humanresourceoutsource.com 800-259-9865 
Joulé Inc. jouleinc.com 732-548-5444
Kelly Services, Inc. kellyservices.com 248-362-4444
Kforce Professional Staffing kforce.com 888-663-3626
Labor Ready laborready.com 800-245-2267
LEAPJob LEAPJob.com 905-281-3090
Lucas Group lucasgroup.com 212-599-2200
Manufacturing Jobs mfgjobs.com 770-444-9686 
Merit Resource Group, Inc. merithr.com 888-637-4847
MPS Group mpsgroup.com 904-360-2000
Net Temps net-temps.com 800-307-0062
OnAssignment  H onassignment.com 800-689-4522
Remedy Intelligent Staffing remedystaff.com 800-828-3726
The Right Thing rightthinginc.com 419-420-1830
Snelling & Snelling snelling.com 800-756-7500
Talent Tree talenttree.com 713-361-7300
The Tiburon Group tiburongroup.com 773-907-8330
Triumph Staffing  A1 T triumphstaffing.com 305-944-0101 
Volt Information Sciences, Inc. T volt.com 212-704-2400 
Westaff westaff.com 925-930-5300

TECHNOLOGY
Alexus alexus.com 301-417-0500
Ascentis Software ascentis.com 800-229-2713
Bernard Hodes Group hodes.com 888-438-9911 
Bond International (Adapt Software) bondadapt.com 800-882-2663
Deploy Solutions deploy.com 877-463-3756
Development Dimensions International ddiworld.com 800-933-4463
ERC Dataplus ercdataplus.com 203-750-5800
ERISS eriss.com 866-491-3747
HRLogix hrlogix.com 405-330-6445
Icarian icarian.com 866-953-8800
iCIMS icims.com 800-889-4422
Information Access Management, Inc. iamresources.com 770-901-9900
Jobbex jobbex.com 888-517-1571
Peopleclick, Inc. peopleclick.com 877-820-4400
PeopleSoft peoplesoft.com 800-380-7638
Pilat HR Solutions 360-pulse.com 800-338-9701
Pyramid Screening Technology, Inc. pyramidst.com 925-460-9228
Recruiting Solutions International rsllc.com 877-998-1550 
Recruitmax Software recruitmax.com 877-394-5644
Remedy Intelligent Staffing remedystaff.com 800-823-3726
StaffingSoft/JobsExcite.com staffingsoft.com 972-267-5194
TalentTrack talenttrack.com 419-720-0111 
Taleo (formerly Recruitsoft) recruitsoft.com 888-836-3669
TruStar Solutions trustarsolutions.com 888-547-4472
VirtualEdge virtualedge.com 877-485-5454
Webhire webhire.com 781-869-5000
Workplace Technology Ventures workplace.net
Workstream workstreaminc.com 866-470-9675 


